(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)
(24	omoo Emily Mann	-,
	ocument Number)	
(DC	cument Number)	
0.05.10.1	0	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	





300268254033

02/16/15--01001--016 \*\*25.00

S. YOUNG

CORPDIRECT AGEN 515 EAST PARK AVI TALLAHASSEE, FL 222-1173	ENUE	nerly CCRS)		
FILING COVER S ACCT. #FCA-23	SHEET			
CONTACT:	RICKY SOT	Ō		
DATE:	02/13/2015			
REF. #:	<u>9444206</u>			
CORP. NAME:	<u>HANKSUGI</u>	L.L.C.		
( ) ARTICLES OF INCO ( ) ANNUAL REPORT ( ) FOREIGN QUALIFIC ( ) REINSTATEMENT ( ) CERTIFICATE OF C ( ) OTHER:	CATION	( ) ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ( ) TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK ( ) LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ( ) MERGER	(XX) ARTICLES OF  ( ) FICTITIOUS NA  ( ) LIMITED LIABI  ( ) WITHDRAWAL	ME
		TH CHECK# <u>70035653</u> FOR \$		作品 (1000年) (1000年) (1000年) (1000年)
		COST LIN	MIT: \$	
PLEASE RETUR	RN:			
( ) CERTIFIED COPY ( ) CERTIFICATE OF		CRTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	(XX) PLAIN STAM	IPED COPY

Examiner's Initials

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:		ntion Section n of Corporations	
SUBJI	т Г	HANKSUGI LLC	
SOBUL	, C. I.	(Name of Limited	Liability Company)
The en	closed Art	ricles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please	return all	correspondence concerning this matter to the	e following:
	,	(Name o	of Person)
	1	(Finn/C	Company)
	125 S STATE ROAD 7 No. 104-311		104-311
	,	(Ad	dress)
		WELLINGTON FL 33414	
	•	(City/State	and Zip Code)
For fur	ther infort	nation concerning this matter, please call:	
	CLA	UDIA M GOMEZ	at (407) 9629985
		(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclose	d is a check	x for the following amount:	
	\$25.00 F	iling Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is chelosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations		MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
			Registration Section
			Division of Corporations
		P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle
		Tallahassee, FL 32314	Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is     HANKSUGI LLC				
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed document number L03000006566				
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolute	on if not effective on the date of filing: 07-01-2013			
4.	4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).				
	WE HAVE THE COMPANY STABLISHED IN SHANGHAI CHINA				
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:					
6. ab	Signature of an authorized person or if ove to wind up the company's activities	there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed and affairs:			
		Printed Name			
	- Juan I interior It	JUAN CARLOS UMBACIA			
	FILING FEE: \$25.00				

FILED

5 FEB 13 MH: 11

ECREIMEY OF STATE
HIT MHASSEF FLORIDA